328 www.mbs-stromwandler.de
MBS AG
EEH3176
Three-phase energy meter
Calibrated AC energy meter for dual tariff for clip-on onto 35 mm DIN rail
Type of energy meter EEH3176
Mains 3-wire L-L (400 V)
rated voltage UN 230 V

protection class 2
current terminals 4.2 x 6.5 mm
control terminals 2.5 x 3 mm
interface optical interface
acc. to IEC 61107
tariff start 230 V AC
Tariff 2 is energized when terminals 1 and 3 are
under load of 230 V AC
photo is similar to the original
drawing
diagram
www.mbs-stromwandler.de 349
MBS AG
Electro-mechanical energy meter for tariff applications
Single-phase energy meter, direct measuring
EMZ70110040 2-wire 230 V kWh 10 (40) A
EMZ70110060 2-wire 230 V kWh 10 (60) A
Three-phase energy meter, direct measuring
EMZ40110040 4-wire 3x230/400 V kWh 10 (40) A
EMZ40210040 4-wire 3x230/400 V 2 tariffs, HT-NT kWh 10 (40) A
EMZ40115060 4-wire 3x230/400 V kWh 15 (60) A
EMZ40215060 4-wire 3x230/400 V 2 tariffs, HT-NT kWh 15 (60) A
EMZ40110060 4-wire 3x230/400 V kWh 10 (60) A
EMZ40210060 4-wire 3x230/400 V 2 tariffs, HT-NT kWh 10 (60) A
Electronic three-phase energy meter, direct measuring for three point counter
mounting
EMZ40120100 4-wire 3x230/400 V kWh 20 (100) A
EMZ40125100 4-wire 3x230/400 V kWh 25 (100) A
Three-phase energy transformer meter
EMZ4015 4-wire 3x230/400 V kWh 5 A
EMZ4025 4-wire 3x230/400 V 2 tariffs, HT-NT kWh 5 A
350 www.mbs-stromwandler.de
MBS AG
article no.
Code E X X * * * * X X X X